
Prices include delivery on orders over £150418

STORAGE BENCHES

A range of easy sit benches fitted with pedestal drawers and cupboard 
choices. Supplied assembled and ready to use. Please specify colour choice. 
 
• Up to 300kg UDL capacity. 
• Central locking drawers and lockable cupboards. 
• Roller bearing drawers with 75kg UDL capacity and 100% extension slides. 
• Compatible with optional divider kits. 
• 30mm thick worktops. 
• Framework light grey with colour options on cabinet fronts:  

dark grey, light grey, blue or red. 
• All bench frames are 600mm deep x 930mm high  

with a choice of length: 1500mm or 2000mm. 
• Cabinets are 900mm high x 550mm deep x 525mm or 800mm wide.

PEDESTAL STORAGE BENCHES

Length mm 
1500 
2000 
1500 
2000

Worktop 
Mpx 
Mpx 
Lino 
Lino

REF 
16921900.11 
16921950.11 
16921910.11 
16921960.11

PRICE 
 £765.36  
 £803.95  
 £822.98  
 £923.12 

1500mm model shown with mpx worktop 
and 525mm wide 5 drawer cabinet

Length mm 
1500 
2000 
1500 
2000

Worktop 
Mpx 
Mpx 
Lino 
Lino

REF 
16921901.11 
16921951.11 
16921911.11 
16921961.11

PRICE 
 £844.42  
 £883.02  
 £902.04  

 £1002.16 

1500mm model shown with lino worktop 
and 525mm wide 7 drawer cabinet

Length mm 
1500 
2000 
1500 
2000

Worktop 
Mpx 
Mpx 
Lino 
Lino

REF 
16921904.11 
16921954.11 
16921914.11 
16921964.11

PRICE 
 £934.61  
 £973.21  
 £992.24  

 £1092.37 

1500mm model shown with lino worktop 
and 800mm wide 7 drawer cabinet

Length mm 
1500 
2000 
1500 
2000

Worktop 
Mpx 
Mpx 
Lino 
Lino

REF 
16921902.11 
16921952.11 
16921912.11 
16921962.11

PRICE 
 £658.09  
 £696.70  
 £715.72  
 £815.84 

1500mm model shown with mpx worktop and 
525mm wide 2 drawer and cupboard cabinet

Length mm 
1500 
2000 
1500 
2000

Worktop 
Mpx 
Mpx 
Lino 
Lino

REF 
16921905.11 
16921955.11 
16921915.11 
16921965.11

PRICE 
 £736.78  
 £775.37  
 £794.40  
 £894.52 

1500mm model shown with mpx worktop and 
800mm wide 2 drawer and cupboard cabinet

Our expert says

No  
assembly 
needed. 

Ready for  
use!


