PEDESTAL STORAGE BENCHES

A range of easy sit benches fitted with pedestal drawers and cupboard choices. Supplied assembled and ready to use. Please specify colour choice.

- . Up to 300kg UDL capacity.
- · Central locking drawers and lockable cupboards.
- Roller bearing drawers with 75kg UDL capacity and 100% extension slides. · Compatible with optional divider kits.
- 30mm thick worktops.
- Framework light grey with colour options on cabinet fronts: dark grey, light grey, blue or red.
- All bench frames are 600mm deep x 930mm high
- with a choice of length: 1500mm or 2000mm.
- Cabinets are 900mm high x 550mm deep x 525mm or 800mm wide.





1500mm model shown with mpx worktop and 525mm wide 2 drawer and cupboard cabinet

REF	Length mm	Worktop	PRICE
16921902.11	1500	Mpx	£658.09
16921952.11	2000	Mpx	£696.70
16921912.11	1500	Lino	£715.72
16921962.11	2000	Lino	£815.84



1500mm model shown with mpx worktop and 800mm wide 2 drawer and cupboard cabinet

REF	Length mm	Worktop	PRICE
16921905.11	1500	Мрх	£736.78
16921955.11	2000	Mpx	£775.37
16921915.11	1500	Lino	£794.40
16921965.11	2000	Lino	£894.52



1500mm model shown with mpx worktop and 525mm wide 5 drawer cabinet

REF	Length mm	Worktop	PRICE
16921900.11	1500	Mpx	£765.36
16921950.11	2000	Мрх	£803.95
16921910.11	1500	Lino	£822.98
16921960.11	2000	Lino	£923.12



1500mm model shown with lino worktop and 525mm wide 7 drawer cabinet

REF	Length mm	Worktop	PRICE
16921901.11	1500	Мрх	£844.42
16921951.11	2000	Мрх	£883.02
16921911.11	1500	Lino	£902.04
16921961.11	2000	Lino	£1002.16



1500mm model shown with lino worktop and 800mm wide 7 drawer cabinet

REF	Length mm	Worktop	PRICE
16921904.11	1500	Mpx	£934.61
16921954.11	2000	Мрх	£973.21
16921914.11	1500	Lino	£992.24
16921964.11	2000	Lino	£1092.37

418